05 Eyliil 2021 Pazar

8. Kosu Saat:00:15
ikramiye

i:rtni Yas
1.JOEZINE (KY)
2.PARIS KENTUCKY (KY)
3. THEDEVILYOUSAY (KY)
4. PARIS PARAMOUR (KY)

5.AZAVANA EMPIRE (KY)

6.DELIGHTOF THE NILE
(KY)

7.MRS. NUSHI (KY)
8.SHE'S GONE (KY)
9.GIMVE MO BABY (KY)
10.QUEEN JUDITH (KY)
11.ROBINHILL (KY)

12.TAYLORS BABE (KY)

13.MDSUMVER NIGHTS
(KY)

14 STORMY STELLA (KY)

15.UNDER ONE SKY (KY)

1.)80.030$

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

2ykd
2yd

2yd

2yad
2ykd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2yd

2ydd

2yd

Yans Programi

Maiden/Disi
2)26.730%

Siklet Jokey Sahip
MR Z - ALEXNE 54 AGUSTIN GOVEZ
FLINTSHRE- AFSANEH 54 DECLAN CANNON
DAREDEVIL - HOT COFFEE 54  BRIANJHERNADEZ
ARFORCEBLUE- JUDY B 54 JAVES GRAHAM
CLASSIC EVPIRE - FAROUT 54 TYLER GAFFALIONE
Ty TENLE- 54  ADAMBESCHIZA
MARKVALESKI- DVINECOUNTY 54 BRIAN J HERNADEZ
OURLIN- SHES NOT HERE 54  RAFAEL BEJARANO
JMMVY CREED - MO BABY 54 ﬁ%ﬁm%z
EVPIREMAKER - STARLIGHT TARA 54 ﬂlélﬁ@o%x
KITTENS JOY - FALSEIVFRESSION 54 JOEL ROSARIO
MDSHFVAN - BIKIN| BABE 54 DEVIN HMAGNON
VMICKED STRONG - KYNESS 54 JONKCOURT
SARNCCANDY -DRIGRL 51 Ty ER GAFFALIONE
UNIFIED - WEEKEND SKY 54  DECLAN CANNON

8. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLl, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS

3.)14.040$

Antrendr
WILLIAMJ PRIBBLE
PHALARISLLC
MKE G RUTHERFORD
DOUG BRANHAM
FAS RACING
CJ THOROUGHBREADS
BERETON C JONES

G WATTS HUMPHREY

POINDEXTER
THOROUGHB

D.J.STABLELLC

BALLOS RACING STABLE
MARK NORMAN

MARC RICKER AND TERE
THREE DIAMONDS FARM

JAVES R BRUNKER

kg,

St
ADOLFO MACAIS

IGNACIO CORREAS

STEVEN M
ASMUSSEN

CONOR MURPHY
JOE SHARP
DALE L ROMANS
JLARRY JONES
VICTORIAOLIVER
KARALIN TOYE
MARK E CASSE
BRAD H COX

RYLEE GRUDZIEN

SHERMAN S
MTCHELL

JACK SWAIN III

JREEVE
MCCAUGHEY

Kentucky Downs ABD Hipdromu

1300 Gim
4)7695%

HP S‘\’('TG KGS s20 E"D?Vi Gy AGF
1 46 6 16 0 0(0)
20 0 0(0)
3 7 2 35 0 0(0)
4 0 0 0(0)
5 0 0 0(0)
6 62 2 230 0(0)
7 55 3 23 0 0(0)
8 71 3 3 0 0(0)
9 0 0 0(0)
10 0 0 0(0)
10 0 0(0)
12 38 33 30 0 0(0)
13 43 4357 46 0O 0(0)
14 63 7 230 0(0)
15 0 0 0(0)



